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APPOMATTOX COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
EXPENDITURES SUMMARY REPORT

FD-FUNC-----

for Fisgcal Year 2020
Posted Only Figures

IFY 2015-2020)

Executed By: jayne
Appropriations outstanding

Description Encumbrances
1 GENERAL FUND

INSTRUCTION $ 16,247,161.00 § 132,249.90

ADMINISTRATICHN/ATTENDANCE & HEAL & 1,090,799.00 & 1,384.11

PUPIL TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 8 1,664,8202.00 & 0.00

OPERATION & MAINTENANCE SERVICES § 2,411,238.00 § 0.00C

TECHNOLOGY 4 1,8550,082.00 & 5,498,49

GENERAL FUND $ 22,964,184.00 & i39,132,50
2 SCHOOL FOOD

SCHOOL FOOD & OTHER NON-INSTRUCT § 884,375.00 3 107.48

TECENOLOGY B 15,625.00 & 295,81

SCHOOL FOOD $ 900,000.00 3 403.39
3 SCHOOL CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FUND

OPERATION & MAINTENANCE SERVICES § 246,973,133 & 0.00
6 SCHOOL TEXTBOOK FUND

INSTRUCTION 4 267,786.76 3 0,00

SCHOOL TEXTBOCK FUND 4 267,786.76 & 0,00
TOTAL 4§ 24,378,943.88 & 139,535,89

Expenditures
Fox JANUARY
& 1,387,714.57
8 B5,993.25
8 105,152.42
$ 144,979.93
] 59,433.49
§ 1,753,273.66
H 73,845,121
4 143.49
4 73,988.60
H 0.00
] 0.00
4 0.00
§ 1,827,262.26

Expenditures
Year~to-Date

$ 7,576,968.91
g 554,252,386
$ 650,571.15
$ 1,008,385,41
4 375,596,684

8 10,165,774.67

3 479,073 .55
3 11,127.28

5 0.00
$ 0.00
g a.00

Page: 1
Date: 02/04/20
Time: 14:03:09

Available
Balance

Fercent
Used

% B,537,942.19 47.45
g 535,162.53 50.%4
5 1,014,331.85 32.08
% 1,402,853.59 41.82
§ 1,168,986.57 24.59
$ 12,659,276.83 44 .87
3 405,183,987 54.18
3 4,201,81 73.11
3 409,395,78 54.51
= 246,973.13 0,00
8 267,786.76 0.00
$ 26%7,786.76 0.00

$ 10,655,975.50

$ 13,583,432.80



FD 1 GENERAL FUND

PJT 000 NON CATEGORICAL

1502010
1612010
1612020
1612050
1803030
1899030
1899050
1895100
1895120
1901020
2402020
2402040
2402050
2402080
2402110
2402120
2402140
2402150
2402170
2402210
2402230
2402410
2402460
2402590
2402750
2402860
2403080
2403090
2403120
2403470
5105000
51085108
5105110
5105115
5105120
5105125
5105130
5105135
5105140
5105145
5105150
5105315
5105510
51055156
5105520
5105535
5105540

Q00

BJT
1803030

RENTS

TUITION FROM PRIVATE SOQURCES:
SPECIAL FEES FROM PUPILS
TRANSPORTATION OF PUPILS
REBATES AND REFUNDS
DONATIONS, PRIVATE CONTRIBUTIONS
SALE OF SUPPLIES

INSURANCE ADJUSTMENTS

OTHER FUNDS

OTHER PAYMENTS FROM ANOTHER COUNT
BASIC SCHOOL AID

SUMMER REMEDIAL

REGULAR FOSTER CHILD

REMEDIAL HEDUCATION

COMPENSATION SUPELEMENT

SPBCIAL EDUCATION SO0

TEXTBOOK PAYMENTS

SCHOOL LUNCH INCENTIVE

VOCATIONAL SOQ PAYMENTS

SOCIAL SECURITY INSTRUCTIONAL
TEACHER RETIREMENT INSTRUCTIONAL
GROUP LIFE

HOMEBOUND

SPRECIAL FOSTER CARE

PRIMARY CLASS SIZE PAYMENTS

SUPPL LOTTERY PER PUBIL ALLOCATIO
SALES TAX - - 1 %

ESL {ENCGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE
SALES TAX - 1/8 %

SCHOOL BREAKFAST INCENTIVE
APPROPRIATIONS--OPERATIONS
BASIC AID - S0Q

ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE -
GROUP LIFE - 8500

PREVENTICN, INTERVENTION & REMEDRTA
RETTREMENT - VRS - 800

SOCIAL SECURITY - S0Q

SPECIAL EDUCATION - S0Q
TEXTRCOKS - £0Q

VOCATIONAL BDUCATION - SOQ
GTFTRED AND TALENTED - S0Q
TECHNOLOGY VPSA (20% MATCH)

K-3 PRIMARY (LASS SIZE REDUCTION
EARLY READING INTERVENTION

SOL ALGEBRA READINESS

VIRGINIA PRESCHOOL INITIATIVE

AT RISK

DAY

80

NON CATEGORICAL

115
CVCC REBATE
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BJT 140 DENTAL PAYMENTS FROM INDIVIDUALS

1899120

BIT
1899120

PIT
12001140

PJIT

DENTAL/MEDICAL PAYMENTS FROM INDI

150 SPOT & DOT [(ALIP) {(UW}
SPOT & DOT - (ALIP) ({UW)
170 E-RATE
ERATE
305

§

%

Executed By: jayne
Estimated Est. Revenue
Revenue For JANUARY For
£,057.00 & 0.00 3§
43,577.00 % 0.00 & 1,
100.00 3 0,00 %
17,000.00 & 0.00 %
20,000.00 8 0.00 %
100,00 & g.o00 &
3,000.00 & 0.00 §
5,000.00 8 g.00 &
€,500.00 3 g.00 3
30,060.00 3 0.00 § 1,
2237,469.00 & ¢.00 3 603,
107,776.00 8§ ¢.00 & 4,
21,082.50 & 0,00 &
258,426.00 3§ 0.00 & 21,
446,872.080 & 0.00 & 37,
821,584.00 & 0.00 & 68,
150,410.00 & 0.00 8 1z,
10,383.00 & 0.00 8
328,634.00 & 0.00 3 27,
4392,174.00 & 0.00 & 36,
970,963.00 & 0.00 & 30,
29,876.00 & 0.00 & 2,
13,498.00 & 0.00 3%
21,053.50 & 0.00 &
351,227.00 & 0.00 % 33,
548,878.00 & o.co & 51,
382,306.50 % 0.00 § 215,
10,435.00 &% 0.00 &
340,325.50 & 0.00 ¢ 23,
22,534.00 &% g.c0 &
211,641.00 § 0.00 %
028,445.00 & ¢.00 &
4,366,00 % 0.00 3
12,501.00 & c.00 8§
108,136,.00 3 0.00 8
406,289,000 3§ 0.00 $
183,768.00 & 0.00 S
343,783,000 38 0.00 &
62,937.00 8 0.00 &
137,513.00 § 0,00 8
31,253.00 § 0,00 &
30,8060.00 3 0,00 §
146,967.00 & 0.00 3
14,791.00 8§ ¢.00 §
11,869,000 & 0.00 &
1.08,238,00 & 0.00 &
1i22,818.00 & 0.00 &
619,431.00 3 0,00 & 1,223,
14,000.00 % ¢.00 &
100,00 § 0.00 &
13,000.00 & 0.00 &
35,000.00 & 0,00 8

$

APPOMATTOX COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOCLS
FD-PJT-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPQRT
for Fiscal Year 2020 (FY 201%-2020}
Posted Only Figures

Revenue
JANUARY
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Page:
Date:
Time:

Unrealized

Balance

3,732
18,637

17,000
20,168
100
2,898
5,000
6,250
17,391
3,015,812
53,379
21,053
107,677
186,196
342,326
62,870
10,383
135,930
182,988
404,567
12,448
13,498
21,053
317,760
497,552
916,626
4,347
184,054
22,534
1,211,641
1,028,445
4,368
12,501
108,136
406,289
183,768
343,783
§2,937
137,513
31,253
20,600
146, 967
14,991
11,969
108,238
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3 14,000.

$ 4,214.

E 3,312,

8 35,000,

122,818,

% 12,571,035,

.00
.00

20,00-

.00
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APPOMATTOX COUNTY PUBLIC S
FD-PJIT-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiscal Year 2020 {(FY 201

P:

osted Only Figures
Executed By: jayne

Estimated Est. Revenue

Code Description Revenue For JANUARY

4104050 VPSA TECHNOLOGY GRANTS g 154,000.00 & 0.00
PJT 315 EARLY READING INTERVENTION - PALS

2402280 EARLY READING INTERVENTION 4 35,348.00 3§ 0,00
PJT 340 GIFTED AND TALENTED

2402070 GIFTED AND TALENTED S 74,6B3.00 3 0.00
PJIT 345 ALGEBRA READINESS

2404050 SOL ALGEBRA READINESS 4 28,604.00 8 .00
PJIT 3586 PROJECT GRADUATION

2404450 FROJECT GRADUATION 4 3,B0%.00 § 0.00
PJT 365 MENTOR TEACHER

2402910 MENTOR TEACHER PROGRAM 4 1,B57.00 8 g.00
PJT 387 CAREER SWITCHING MENTORING GRANT

2404670 CAREER SWITCHER MENTORING GRANT $ 0.00 8§ 0.00

PJT 380 VOCATIONAL OCCUPATIONAL/TECHNOLOGY ED
2402530 VOCATIONAL QCCUPATIONAL/TECH EDUC & 14

PJT 385 ISAEP - TND STUDRENT ALT ED PLACEMENT
2402030 ISAEP FUNDING 5 8

PJT 386 SP ED CATEGORIAL TUITION
1803030 SP ED CATEGORIAL TUITION REBATES §
2402480 SP ED CATEGORICAL TUITION -] 193

623,

,355,

0.
150,

g0

Q0

386 SP ED CATEGORIAL TUITION s 193

L1580,

POT 330 4 YEAR OLD GRANT (AT RISK} VA PRESCHOOL

2402810 FOUR YEAR OLD INITIATIVE & 258

PJT 3392 AT RIBK (STATE INCENTIVE FUNDS)
2402650 AT-RISK $ 293

. PJT 412 TITLE IV
84,4240 TITLR TY-3TUDENT SUPPORT & ACADEM § 40

PJT 430 TITLE VI-B - SP EL FLOW THROUGH
84.0270 SECTION s11 PART B IDEA SP ED FLO § 472

BOT 440 PRESCHOOL GRANT SECTION 619
84.1730 SECTION 61% PART B IDEA PRESCHOOL & 17

PJT 460 TITLE V - RURAL AND LOW INCOME CGRANT
84,3580 TITLE V - RURAL & LOW-INCOME SCHO &

,670.

,514.

312,

,998.

, 705,

BJT 510 TITLE II TCH/PRN TRAINING & RECRUITMENT

84.3670 TITLE II-TCH/PRN TRAINING & RECRU & 84

BJT 610 TITLE I - GENERATL MAX BSIC AUTHORITY

84.0100 TITLE I - GEN MAX BASIC AUTHORITY & 550
BJT 730
1901020 TITLE III (LEP) g 1

BJT 800 VOC ED - FED PMTS -~ CARL PERKINS
84,0480 VOC ED - FED PAYMENTS - CARIL PERK & 50

,184.

1 GENERAL FUND $ 22,964
FD 2 SCHOOL FOOD

PJT 100 PRIMARY
10.5530 SCHOOL BREAKFAST PROGRAM 5 85

017

, 000,

D00,

oo

oo

€%

47

00

.00

84

00

.00

00

§ 0.00
3 0.00
$ 0.00
4 0.00
5 0.00
§ 0.00
5 0.00
g 0.00
3 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
¥ 0.00
] 0.00
3 0.00
§ 0,00
s 0.50
5 0.00

CHOOLS

9-2020)

Revenue

For JANUARY
] 0.00
$ 4,014.87
3 5,224 ,08
g 2,958.56
4 346,27
] 0.00
] 1,060,00
5 0.00
3 762,44
5 23.,676.45
] 8,804,40
] 30,480,85
$ 20,012.21

g 40,187,

$ o
5 46,216,
8 1,681,
s 1]
s Q
3 0
3 0
$ ol

% 1,378,129,

& 7,830,

50

.00

51

11

.o

.00

Rili]

.00

13

Revenue
¥TD
§ .00
-] 4,014.87

8 43,568,

8 2,858,
$ 346
8 0
] 1,000.
5 0
$ 762,

§ 212,286.

3 15,854,
§ 53
8 28,204.

8 166,313,

56

58

.27

.00

00

.00

44

21

50

$ 21,575,
= 17,608,
s 39,285,
8 20,012.
4§ 186,944,
] 0

.00

50

30

.BO

1¢

37

.00

Paga:
Date:
Time:
Unrealized
Balance
$ 154,000.00
H] 31,333.13
I 31,120.44
$ 25,645.44
5 3,462.73
5 1,857.00
$ 1,000.00-
8 14,623.00
] 7,592.58
& 21,676 .45~
$ 175,541.20
5 1s3,864.05
H 238,657.79
] 106,569.50
g 40,312.69
4 260,711,97
& 1,B50.70
$ 53.80-
8 55,813,74
5 3B3,686.63
$ 1,000.00
$ 50,000.00

$ 8,784,001,

| 50,629,

343

% 14,180,182.60

8 34,270,94

2

0z2/04/20
14:03:40

Percent
Real

11.36

58.33

10.34

100,00

100.00
9.12

63.689

44,88

88,55

100,00

33.57

3Q.24

59.56



APPOMATTOX COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS Page: 3

FO-PJIT-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REBORT Date: 02/04/20

for Fiscal Year 2020 (FY 2019-2020) Time: 14:02:40
Posted Only Figures
Executed By: jayne

Egtimated Est, Revenue Revenue Revenue Unrealized Percent

Code Description Revenue For JANUARY For JANUARY YTD Balance Real

10.5550 NSLP COMBINED 8 12¢,000.00 8 0.00 & 19,135.38 § 64,463,398 % 55,536,01 53.72

1612040 SCHOOL FOOD - AFS & 27,500.00 & g.00 & 3,167.03 & 22,510,888 § 4,989.11 81.85

2402150 STATE - SCHOOL FOOD - APS & 0.00 & ¢.00 & 2,5488,45 § Z,588.45 % 2,588,45- 100.00

2403470 SCHOOL BREAKFAST INCENTIVE & 0,00 8 0.00 % 673.20 & 673,20 % 673.20- 100,00

100 PRIMARY 4 232,500,000 3 .00 § 24,484 .18 % 140,865,59 3§ 91,634 .41 60,59
PJT 103

1612040 ALA CARTE/ADULT - ABS & 7,500.00 8 0.00 $ 558,15 § 4,111.20 3 3,388,800 54,82
PJT 104 LOCAL FUNDS

1612040 REBATES & 0.00 8 0.00 & 0.00 & 385,72 § 385.72- 100.00
PJT 105 INTEREST - APFS FS

1612040 INTEREST - APS 8 4,00 3 0.00 8 0.25 8 1,96 8§ 2,04 49.00
PJT 107

1612040 CATER/OTHER - APS 8 26,500.00 § 0.00 8 2,087.34 8 13,183,04 & 13,316.96 49,95
PJT 200 FOOD SERVICE

10.5530 SCHOOL BREAKFAST PROGRAM $ 55,000,00 & 0.00 8 4,557.20 § 32,12%.94 % 22,870,086 £8.42

10,5550 NSLP COMBINEL 8 130,000,00 & 0.00 8 10,255.56 3§ 63,865,711 % 66,134 .29 49.13

1612040 SCHOOL FOOD - AES -] 40,000,000 & 0.00 & 6,342,193 § 32,653.26 % 7,346,774 81.4&3

2402150 STATE - SCHOOL FOOD - AES 8 0,00 § 0.00 8 z2,887.11 & 2,887,11 8§ 2,887.11- 10¢.00

2403470 SCHOOL BREAKFAST THNCENTIVE 3 0.00 & 0.00 3§ 406,73 § 406,73 § 406,73- 100.00

200 FOOD SERVICE 3 225,000.00 & 0.00 & 24,448,795 3% 131,942.75 3% 93,057,258 58.64
BJT 203 AES LOCAL ALA CARTE/ADULT

1612040 ALA CARTE/ADULT - AES } 30,000.00 § g.00 § 3,272.10¢ & 19,777.11 & 10,222.8% 65,92
BJT 204 REBATES

1612040 REBATES E ¢.00 3 0.00 & 0c.00 & 385,72 % 385,72~ 100.00
BIT 208

1612040 INTEREST - AES s 8,00 & gc.00 & 0.70 & 3.38 8 4.62 42,25
BIT 207

1612040 CATER/OTHER - AES ] 0.00 & 0,006 & 0.00 8 239.50 & 239.50- 100,00
BIT 300

10,5530 SCHOOL RBREAKFAST PROGRAM 8 20,000.00 8 0.00 3 2,720.42 8 15,366.78 % 4,633 ,22 76.8B3

10.5550 NSLP COMBINED s 100,000.00 & 0.00 8 9,279,431 8 62,282.67 & 37,717.33 62.28

1512040 SCHOCL FCOD - AMS s 35,000.00 & 0.60 8 3,095,243 20,567.89 & 14,432,111 58.77

2402158 STATE - BCHOOL FOOD - AM3 3 0.00 & 0.00 8 2,389.33 3 2,389.33 3 2,389.33- 140.Q0

2403470 STATE SCHOOL BREAKFAST INCENTIVE & 0,00 & 0.00 3 146,25 § 140.25 3 146,25~ 100.00

2404348 BREAKFAST AFTER THE BELL 3 0.00 & 0.00 8 o.00 &% 684.70 3 684.70~ 100.00

300 4 155,000.00 38 0.00 § 17,624.65 & 101,431 .62 3 53,568.38 65,44
PJT 303

1512040 ALA CARTE/ADULT - BAMS 3 30,000.00 8 0.00 § 2,517.75 & 16,634.50 & 13,365.50 55.45
PJT 304 REBATES

1612049 REBATES $ 0.00 § 0.00 & 0.00 3 385.72 8 385.72- 100.00
PJT 305

1612040 INTEREST - BMS 3 7.00 8 0.00 § 0.60 38 3.70 & 3.30 52,86
PaT 307

1612040 CATER/OTHER - AMS g 1,100.00 & c.00 § 1,722.96 8 2,760.17 § 1,660.17- 250.8%2
PJT 400

10.5530 §SCHOOL RREAKFAST PROGRAEM & 30,000.00 & 0.00 & 2,672,867 & 18,349.24 3§ 11,650,886 61.16

10.5550 NSLF COMBINED 4 90,000.00 & g.00 & T,842,92 3 53,156.55 § 36,843 .45 59%.06

1612040 SCHOOL FOOD - ACHS _ 8 35,981.00 § 0.00 8 1,562.17 & 27,798.19 3§ 8,182.81 77.26

2402150 STATE - SCHQCL FCOD -~ ACHS g 0.00 & 0.00 8 2,090,687 & 2,090.67 3 2,090,67~ 100.00

2403470 STATE - SCHQOL FOOD - ACHS g o.o0 & 0.00 58 182.32 % 182 .32 & 182,32~ 100.00



BJT 403
1612040 ALA CARTE/ADULT - ACHS

BJT 404
1el2040 REBATES - ACHS

BJT 405 INTEREST - ACHS FS
1612040 INTEREST - ACHS

PJT 407
1612840 CATER/OTHER - ACHS

PJT 4089
1612040 MISCELLANEOUS - ACHS

2 S3CHOOL FOQOD
FD 3 SCHOOL CAPITAL IMFROVEMENT FUND

BJIT 205
5105010 APPRCP CIF-NOT ACTUAL REVENUE

FD & SCHOOL TEXTBOOK FUND

PIT 000 NON CATEGORICAL
5105000 APPROP.TEXTBOCK-NOT ACTUAL REVENU

GRAND TOTAL

APPOMATTOX COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Fo-PJT-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiscal Year 2020 (FY 2019-2020)
Posted Only Figures
Executed By: jayne

Estimated Est. Revenue
Revenue For JANUARY For
Cisseeri0 & 0.0 & 16,30,
33,000.00 & 0.00 & 2,800.
2,500,000 8§ 0.00 &
0.06 & 0.00 %
.00 & 0.00 =3
900,00 & g.00 8
swoeeco0 5 o.00 & 95878,
246,973,13 § D.00 &

267,786.76 % a.00 &

24,378,943.89 % 0.00 § 1,474,008,

Revenue
JANUARY
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.00

.54

.00

.00

Revenue
YTD

Page:
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Unrealized
Balance
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$ 19,102,
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8 3
5 349
s 515

3 554,044,

$ 9,338,046,
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W27

-00

3 13,898,
& 2,114,
3 3
5 349
$ 384
5 345,955,
4 246,973,
& 267,786,

$ 15,040,897,

00

28

.86~

13

4
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Percent
Real

57.88

15.43

1286.00

100.00




